
Important Dates for 2025-2026 Academic Year 

Important Dates 

Frosh Orientation (First Day of School for 9th Graders) Wednesday, August 13 

First Day of Classes for All Students  Thursday, August 14 

Mass of the Holy Spirit  Monday, August 18 

Back to School Night  Thursday, August 21 

Labor Day Monday, September 1 

No Classes- Faculty/Staff Professional Development Monday, September 22 

Service, Pre-Testing, Testing, and College Apps  Wednesday, October 15 

Fall Break 

Thanksgiving Break  

Last Day of 1st Semester 

Christmas Vacation  

First Day of Classes for 2nd Semester  

Thursday, October 16 and Friday, October 17 

Monday, November 24 – Friday, November 28 

Friday, December 19 

Saturday, December 20 – Sunday, January 4 , 

Tuesday, January 6 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday  Monday, January 19 

Freshmen Retreat (required)  Friday, January 29-30 

Winter Break  Monday, February 16 – Friday, February 20 

Easter Break  Friday, April 3 – Friday, April 10 

Last Day of Classes  May 20 


